
VNUN POMANA, Silvia
        1

1

17

VNSS BENEATA, Andreea Madalina
        2

9

25

CSEN ARSOVAN, Ana Maria
BSS3 DAIA, Andra Maria 3

10
0

5

21

HDLS PACURAR, Greta Maria
        4

13

29

BSS2 KERESTES, Claudia
DJCM BIRTU, Alexia Andreea 5

0
10

3

19

BLPS ENE, Miruna Elena
        6

11

27

VLCH BLIDARU, Luiza
BCSM MOLDOVAN, Andra Elena 7

0
10

7

23

NTLS BRUMA, Larisa Ioana
        8

15

31

ARUN SZABO, Carolina-Margareta
CJLS VISAN, Giulia Gabriela 9

10
0

2

18

BNDR DANILA, Alexandra
        10

10

26

MHCM NOHAIU, Nita Alberta
VNLS ROTARU, Liliana-Andreea 11

0
10

6

22

BLPS ENE, Oana Georgiana
        12

14

30

MMCM SUCIU, Anamaria
MSDM OROSZ, Blanka 13

0
7

4

20

HRSS SZAKACS, Reka
        14

12

28

CVCM LAZAR, Carmen Cristina
ARGL KUBA, Amalia-Lorena 15

0
10

8

24

TRSS ZAHARIA, Theodora Alexandra
        16

16

32

POMANA, Silvia
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

BENEATA, A.
CSS Focsani (VNSS)

17

10

0

ARSOVAN, Ana Maria
CS Energetica Caransebes (CSEN)

PACURAR, Greta Maria
LPS Cetate Deva (HDLS)

18

0

10

BIRTU, Alexia Andreea
CSM Craiova (DJCM)

ENE, Miruna Elena
LPS "Mircea Eliade" Bucuresti (BLPS)

19

10

0

MOLDOVAN, Andra Elena
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

BRUMA, Larisa Ioana
LPS Roman (NTLS)

20

10

0

SZABO, Carolina-Margareta
CS Universitatea Arad (ARUN)

DANILA, Alexandra
CS Drumarul Bistrita (BNDR)

21

10

0

ROTARU, Liliana-Andreea
LPS CSM Focsani (VNLS)

ENE, Oana Georgiana
LPS "Mircea Eliade" Bucuresti (BLPS)

22

10

0

OROSZ, Blanka
ACS Dimas Targu Mures (MSDM)

SZAKACS, Reka
CSS Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSS)

23

10

0

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

ZAHARIA, T.
CSS Alexandria (TRSS)

24

10

0

POMANA, Silvia
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

PACURAR, Greta Maria
LPS Cetate Deva (HDLS)

25

10

0

BIRTU, Alexia Andreea
CSM Craiova (DJCM)

MOLDOVAN, Andra Elena
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

26

10

0

SZABO, Carolina-Margareta
CS Universitatea Arad (ARUN)

ROTARU, Liliana-Andreea
LPS CSM Focsani (VNLS)

27

10

0

OROSZ, Blanka
ACS Dimas Targu Mures (MSDM)

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

28

10

0

        

VNSS BENEATA, A. 29

BSS2 KERESTES, Claudia

BLPS ENE, Miruna Elena 30

0

10

CJLS VISAN, G.

BNDR DANILA, Alexandra 31

0

10

MMCM SUCIU, Anamaria

HRSS SZAKACS, Reka 32

10

0

VNSS BENEATA, A.

HDLS PACURAR, G. 33

0

10

BLPS ENE, Miruna Elena

BCSM MOLDOVAN, A. 34

0

10

BNDR DANILA, Alexandra

VNLS ROTARU, L. 35

10

0

MMCM SUCIU, Anamaria

ARGL KUBA, A. 36

0

7

POMANA, Silvia
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

BIRTU, Alexia Andreea
CSM Craiova (DJCM)

37

10

0

SZABO, Carolina-Margareta
CS Universitatea Arad (ARUN)

OROSZ, Blanka
ACS Dimas Targu Mures (MSDM)

38

10

0

PACURAR, Greta Maria
LPS Cetate Deva (HDLS)

MOLDOVAN, Andra Elena
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

39

10

0

DANILA, Alexandra
CS Drumarul Bistrita (BNDR)

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

40

0

7

PACURAR, Greta Maria
LPS Cetate Deva (HDLS)

OROSZ, Blanka
ACS Dimas Targu Mures (MSDM)

41

10

0

PACURAR, Greta Maria
LPS Cetate Deva (HDLS)

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

BIRTU, Alexia Andreea
CSM Craiova (DJCM)

42

10

0

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

POMANA, Silvia
CS Unirea Focsani (VNUN)

SZABO, Carolina-Margareta
CS Universitatea Arad (ARUN)

43

0

10

SZABO, Carolina-Margareta
CS Universitatea Arad (ARUN)

Federatia Romana de Judo Campionatul National U16 Individual m+f
28th & 29th May 2021

Weight category: Feminin -52 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SZABO, Carolina-Margareta ARUN
POMANA, Silvia VNUN
PACURAR, Greta Maria HDLS
KUBA, Amalia-Lorena ARGL
OROSZ, Blanka MSDM
BIRTU, Alexia Andreea DJCM
MOLDOVAN, Andra Elena BCSM
DANILA, Alexandra BNDR
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-52 kg
(23 competitors)


